Western () -vs- Carleton ()
10/12/2024 at Carleton

gate: 1706 é'ZD/N2|024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT1 Total
tart: 7:
Time: 2:15 Western 1 0 1 1 3
Attendance: 120 Carleton 0 1 1 0 2
Location: Carleton WES: Haylie Kirkpatrick (2); TEAM (1)
CARL: Olwen Jones (1); Hayden Serniuk (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES CARL
1st  6:47 WES Haylie Kirkpatrick Alana Tymochko, EV 1 0
2nd 15:32 CARL Olwen Jones Julia Mumford, EV 1 1
3rd  16:24 WES Haylie Kirkpatrick Leah Barnard, Alyssa Wouda EV 2 1
3rd 19:23 CARL Hayden Serniuk Aocife Mahaffy, PP 2 2
Western Power Plays Carleton Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 13:23 15:23 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 00:47 02:47 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 03:53 05:53 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 19:57 01:57 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 09:03 11:03 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 19:06 19:23 00:17 1 0 PPG
3rd 09:47 11:47 02:00 0 0 -- 04:17 1 0 1/3
08:00 0 0 0/4
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st WES Kate Martin 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:47 PP
1st CARL Victoria Kay 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 13:23 PP
1st WES Emma Campbell 02:00 BOARDING MINOR 19:57 PP
2nd CARL Julia Mumford 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 3:53 PP
2nd CARL Anya Misner 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 9:03 PP
3rd CARL Lanie Guimond 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 9:47 PP
3rd WES 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 19:06 PP




Western 3

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total

+

I~
1

Pen

BLK

5
8
10
15
16
17
19
22
24
28
37
40
a4
51
55
58
68
71
77
89
™

Avry Pedersen
Kate Martin

Leah Barnard
Arnica Bulmer
Janique LaBossiere
Alana Tymochko
Kate Suitor

Haylie Kirkpatrick
Elizabeth Gauthier
Celina Kubisch
Alyssa Wouda
Brooke Vaccari
Emma Mccarthy
Adeline Kristoff

Madelaine DesRosiers

Gabrielle Lehoux
Maria Shea
Emma Campbell
Hillary Taylor
Presley Daschuk
TEAM

o

Carleton 2

Pos

Totals

Player

WH O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OONOOOOOOOoO|IM

WO O OO O0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OHrH OO0OO0OO0OKrH OO0+ O O|X®
OO O OO OO0 000000000000 O OO O
OO OO O OO0 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoO|N

OO 0O 00O OO0 O0O0DO0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOO0oOOoOw

OO OO0 OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

OO 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

+/-

0-0

FO

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

BLK

Sydney Berta
Shannon McDonald
Avery Krawchuck
Aoife Mahaffy
Justina Beard
Olwen Jones
Julia Mumford
Anya Misner
Hayden Serniuk
Payton Miller
Victoria Kay
Emma Bradbury
Abigail Byrne
Kaitlyn Langille
Jenna Goertzen
Shae Laprade
Abigail Robinson
Nicole Hunter
Lanie Guimond
TEAM

o

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GAEN 1 2

Total

NOOOOOOOOOOOH+HOORKR OO OO O

NOOOOOOODOOOOOOH+HOORrR OO o>
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Carleton Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Player

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo

De
c

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Mins GA EN

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

40 Brooke Vaccari
89 Presley Daschuk

W 67:00 2

0:00

0 11 10
0 0 0 o

33

Totals

2 0 11 10

33

33 Kaitlyn Langille
35 Jenna Goertzen
TM TEAM

L

65:12 2 0

0:00
0:00

0 O

19

43

Totals

0 o0
2 0

OO0 O V|~

19

43



Western Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 CARL

PP
0-0 CARL

PP
0-0 CARL
0-0
1-0

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES
1-0

PP
1-0 CARL

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES
1-0

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES
1-0

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES

PP
1-0 WES
1-0
1-1

PP
1-1 WES

PP
1-1 WES

PP
1-1 WES
1-1
2-1

PP
2-1 CARL
2-1

PP
2-2  WES

PP
2-2  WES

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[00:47] Penalty on Kate Martin WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[00:47] Start power play for CARL.
[02:47] Kate Martin (WES) penalty complete.
[02:47] End power play for CARL.

[06:47] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alana Tymochko, On ice for WES: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 1 for season.

Western 1, Carleton 0
[13:23] Penalty on Victoria Kay CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[13:23] Start power play for WES.
[15:23] Victoria Kay (CARL) penalty complete.

[15:23] End power play for WES.
[19:57] Penalty on Emma Campbell WES 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).

[19:57] Start power play for CARL.
Period #2 Plays
[01:57] Emma Campbell (WES) penalty complete.

[01:57] End power play for CARL.
[03:53] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

[03:53] Start power play for WES.
[05:53] Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.

[05:53] End power play for WES.
[09:03] Penalty on Anya Misner CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).

[09:03] Start power play for WES.
[11:03] Anya Misner (CARL) penalty complete.

[11:03] End power play for WES.
[15:32] GOAL by CARL Olwen Jones, Assist by Julia Mumford, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.
Western 1, Carleton 1

Period #3 Plays

[09:47] Penalty on Lanie Guimond CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[09:47] Start power play for WES.
[11:47] Lanie Guimond (CARL) penalty complete.

[11:47] End power play for WES.

[16:24] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick, Assist by Leah Barnard and Alyssa Wouda, On ice for WES: , On ice for CARL: , goal
number 2 for season.

Western 2, Carleton 1
[19:06] Penalty on Leah Barnard WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[19:06] Start power play for CARL.

[19:23] GOAL by CARL Hayden Serniuk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Aoife Mahaffy, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 2 for season.

Western 2, Carleton 2

[19:23] Leah Barnard (WES) penalty complete.

[19:23] End power play for CARL.



