Western () -vs- Carleton () 10/12/2024 at Carleton

Date: 10/12/2024 Start: 7:03PM Time: 2:15 Attendance: 120 Location: Carleton

Goals By Period	1	2	3	OT 1	Total
Western	1	0	1	1	3
Carleton	0	1	1	0	2

WES: Haylie Kirkpatrick (2); TEAM (1) CARL: Olwen Jones (1); Hayden Serniuk (1)

Scoring Summary

Per	iod Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WES	CARL
19	st 6:47	WES	Haylie Kirkpatrick	Alana Tymochko,	EV	1	0
2n	d 15:32	CARL	Olwen Jones	Julia Mumford,	EV	1	1
3r	d 16:24	WES	Haylie Kirkpatrick	Leah Barnard, Alyssa Wouda	EV	2	1
3r	d 19:23	CARL	Hayden Serniuk	Aoife Mahaffy,	PP	2	2

Western Power Plays

Carleton Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	13:23	15:23	02:00	0	0	
2nd	03:53	05:53	02:00	0	0	
2nd	09:03	11:03	02:00	0	0	
3rd	09:47	11:47	02:00	0	0	
			08:00	0	0	0/4

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	00:47	02:47	02:00	0	0	
1st	19:57	01:57	02:00	0	0	
3rd	19:06	19:23	00:17	1	0	PPG
			04:17	1	0	1/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	WES	Kate Martin	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:47	PP
1st	CARL	Victoria Kay	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	13:23	PP
1st	WES	Emma Campbell	02:00	BOARDING	MINOR	19:57	PP
2nd	CARL	Julia Mumford	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	3:53	PP
2nd	CARL	Anya Misner	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	9:03	PP
3rd	CARL	Lanie Guimond	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	9:47	PP
3rd	WES		02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	19:06	PP

Individual

Western 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Avry Pedersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kate Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Leah Barnard	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Arnica Bulmer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Janique LaBossiere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Alana Tymochko	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kate Suitor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Haylie Kirkpatrick	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Elizabeth Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Celina Kubisch	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Alyssa Wouda	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	40	Brooke Vaccari	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Emma Mccarthy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Adeline Kristoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Madelaine DesRosiers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Gabrielle Lehoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	68	Maria Shea	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	71	Emma Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	77	Hillary Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Presley Daschuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	TM	TEAM	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
		Totals	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Carleton 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	5	Sydney Berta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Shannon McDonald	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Avery Krawchuck	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aoife Mahaffy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Justina Beard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Olwen Jones	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Julia Mumford	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Anya Misner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	17	Hayden Serniuk	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Payton Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Victoria Kay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Emma Bradbury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Abigail Byrne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Kaitlyn Langille	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Jenna Goertzen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	41	Shae Laprade	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	42	Abigail Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	44	Nicole Hunter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Lanie Guimond	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	TM	TEAM	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Western Goalkeeping

Carleton Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
40	Brooke Vaccari	W	67:00	2	0	11	10	6	33
89	Presley Daschuk		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	11	10	6	33

Carleton Goalkeeping

# Plaver	De C	Mins	C A	ENI		2	2	Total
# Player		1411112	GA	□ IN			<u> </u>	Total
33 Kaitlyn Langille	L	65:12	2	0	9	19	9	43
35 Jenna Goertzen		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
TM TEAM		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	9	19	9	43

Western Faceoffs Carleton Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:47] Penalty on Kate Martin WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CARL	[00:47] Start power play for CARL.
0-0	PP CARL	[02:47] Kate Martin (WES) penalty complete.
0-0 0-0	PP CARL	[02:47] End power play for CARL. [06:47] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Alana Tymochko, On ice for WES: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Carleton 0
1-0	PP	[13:23] Penalty on Victoria Kay CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	WES	[13:23] Start power play for WES.
1-0	PP WES	[15:23] Victoria Kay (CARL) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WES	[15:23] End power play for WES. [19:57] Penalty on Emma Campbell WES 2 minutes for BOARDING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP CARL	[19:57] Start power play for CARL.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP WES	[01:57] Emma Campbell (WES) penalty complete.
1-0	PP WES	[01:57] End power play for CARL.
1-0		[03:53] Penalty on Julia Mumford CARL 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WES	[03:53] Start power play for WES.
1-0	PP WES	[05:53] Julia Mumford (CARL) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WES	[05:53] End power play for WES. [09:03] Penalty on Anya Misner CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP WES	[09:03] Start power play for WES.
1-0	PP WES	[11:03] Anya Misner (CARL) penalty complete.
1-0 1-0	PP WES	[11:03] End power play for WES. [15:32] GOAL by CARL Olwen Jones, Assist by Julia Mumford, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.
		Western 1, Carleton 1
		Period #3 Plays
1-1	DD	[09:47] Penalty on Lanie Guimond CARL 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP WES	[09:47] Start power play for WES.
1-1	PP WES	[11:47] Lanie Guimond (CARL) penalty complete.
1-1	PP WES	[11:47] End power play for WES.
1-1		[16:24] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick, Assist by Leah Barnard and Alyssa Wouda, On ice for WES: , On ice for CARL: , goal number 2 for season.
		Western 2, Carleton 1
2-1	PP	[19:06] Penalty on Leah Barnard WES 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
2-1 2-1	CARL	[19:06] Start power play for CARL. [19:23] GOAL by CARL Hayden Serniuk (POWER PLAY), Assist by Aoife Mahaffy, On ice for CARL: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
		Western 2, Carleton 2
2-2	PP WES	[19:23] Leah Barnard (WES) penalty complete.
2-2	PP WES	[19:23] End power play for CARL.